16/11/2019

Sailwave results for CAMPEONATO PAULISTA SINPE 2019 at SPYC 2019

CAMPEONATO PAULISTA SINPE 2019
SPYC

Results are provisional as of 19:26 on November 16, 2019
Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 62, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank # Fleet TIMONEIRO PROEIRO CATEGORIA Class NUMERAL CLUBE R1 R2
PROA
15 Iwan Balian Margarete Berdyj MISTA SNIPE 27207 YCI
09 José maria carri Maria G zoboli MASTER SNIPE 31276 YCSA
1st 04 Ricardo Canepa Ellion Santana de GERAL SNIPE 29890 YCP/ 2 1
Barbosa Jesus EVCIR
2nd 52 Alexandre Paradeda Pedro Garcez GERAL SNIPE 31277 EVI 10 6
3rd 12 Enrico Francavilla Frederico Francavilla GERAL SNIPE 31530 YCSA 3 4
4th 02 Mario Jesus Junior Anderson Brandao GERAL SNIPE 31472 ILHABELA 6 12
5th 53 Matheus Oliveira Rafael Da Silva JUNIOR SNIPE 31343 EVI 20 8
6th 62 Rafael Gagliotti Henrique GERAL SNIPE 31208 ICS 1 17
Wisnieustky
7th 35 Leonardo Priolli Bruno Felix GERAL SNIPE 3156 YCP 11 3
8th 28 Caio Prado Esdras Santanade  GERAL SNIPE 31533 YCSA/CIR 5 9
Jesus
9th 48 Tomas Verdino Diogo Teixeira GERAL SNIPE 30870 YCP 8 10
Soares
10th 86 Roberto Pontes de Mirella Zanelli MISTA SNIPE 31154 EVSS 7 M
Mattos Filho
11th 34 Paulo Santos Tiago Sangineto MASTER SNIPE 28632 ICRJ 19 26
12th 50 Malcolm Scofield Gustavo Baiano GERAL SNIPE 31569 ICRJ 24 2
13th 23 Christian Franzen Fabricio Moro MASTER SNIPE 31139 ICSC 30 24
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Fleet TIMONEIRO

Rene Hornazabal

Renato Machado de
Almeida

Isabela Malpighi
Gustavo

Bruno Ruthenberg
Bruno

Mario Otavio

Roberto Fontes

André Guilherme
Schwarz

Carlos Henrique
Wanderley

Carlos Frederico
Hackerott

Mario Sacconi

Sergio Montag

Luis Carlos de Borba Jr

Alberto Hackerott
Paulo AXEL Dalgas
Frisch

Jonas Chorociejus

Manfred Kaufmann Jr.

Bernardo Bartjotto
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CATEGORIA Class NUMERAL CLUBE

PROEIRO

Sidnei Bloch

Guilherme Hensel

Ekaterina

Andrei Cantini
Gabriel Henrique
Alain

Matheus Reis

Giovanna Santos da
Silva

Jean Jorge

lago Whately

Ricardo Siemsen

Francisco Sacconi
Tiago Rodrigues
Daniela Naegeli

Bruno Marinho

Adriano Santos
Bastos

Gisele M.
Chorociejus

Charles D. dos S.
Silva

Anna Beatriz
Siqueira
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Fleet TIMONEIRO

Luan
Thomaz Ferraz

Carlos Eduardo
Fanucchi

Luis Fernando Staub
Aldo Pellicatti
Leonardo Lorenzi
Michael Downey
Carolina Sacconi

Marcos Eduardo Cozza
Val

José Hackerott

Leonardo Querol Flores
Edmondo Gazzillo

Eduardo Lebreiro

Mario Gomide

Cristiano Ruschmann

Mario Eugénio Bonetti
Tavares

Eduardo Antao

Flavio Antunes

Daniel Rangel

Mathias Penna
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CATEGORIA Class NUMERAL CLUBE

PROEIRO

Patreze
Pedro ferraz

Lucas Apud

Felipe Brito
Claudia Truksa
Juan de La Fuente
Andre Shierz
Mariana Groba

Alejandro Javier Olio

Victoria Ennser

Karina Pugliesi
Leandro Gazzillo

Otavio

Soraya Bataglia

Lucas Ramos
Ruschmann

Mauricio Bevilaqua

Kurt Diemer

Carlos Ney Pinto
Ribeiro

Carolina Rangel

José Henrique
Penna

JUNIOR
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GERAL

MASTER
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GERAL
MASTER
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MASTER

JUNIOR

MISTA
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28767

30797
3110
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31345
30646

29058
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31568
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30599
31064
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YCSA
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46
28
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38
34
44
41
45
37
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53
29
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26
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16
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14
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34
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Total Nett
127 127
133 133
138 138
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148 148
148 148
153 153
154 154
156 156
161 161
162 162
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169 169
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180 180
182 182
185 185
187 187
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Fleet TIMONEIRO

Alonso Lopez

Bruno Bartijotto

Marcelo Perpetuo

Georgia Bruder

Luiz Antonio Teixeira
Pinto

Ricardo Brrakwell

Eduardo Nocera

Ronaldo Rezende Vilela
Luiz

Jaime Iglesias

John Bennett
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PROEIRO

Miguel Olio

Guilherme Menezes

Thamires Santos

Paola Prada
Suzy Mary Arnoni
Pinto

Christian Sommers

Adayr Borro Jr

Mauricio Falsetti

Maria Perez

Jorge Soares

CATEGORIA Class NUMERAL CLUBE
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Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com
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